


Artikelnr.

Coldset
800831

800875
800855
800840
800871
800828
800841
800873
800874
800821
800872

800833
Heatset
800877

800823

BottcherTex Supreme fir Rollenoffsetdruck
mit konventionellen Farben
Breite

Maschine

KBA Commander Gegendruck
KBA Commander Drucktuch

KBA Cortina

KBA Commander CL
KBA Commander

Wifag OF 370

KBA Commander

KBA Colora

Regioman

KBA Cortina

KBA Cortina

KBA Commander CT 6/2

Rotoman N
GOSS M-600

(mm)

1289
1289
1298
1420
1420
1429
1430
1435
1630
1912
1912
2122

985
985

Lange

(m)

10
14
10
11
18
10
10
15
24
10
17
13,5

15
20

Anzahl Rol.

je VE

15
12
15
15
12
15
15
12
8
15
12
10

15
12

august 18



