



BöttcherTex Supreme

Pre-impregnated cleaning cloth for Cold- and

Heatset

BöttcherTex Supreme is a pre-impregnated cleaning cloth for automatical cloth-type washing units without supply line.	appli- cation
 Pre-impregnated cloth ready to use. The intensity of impregnation is adapted to the parameters of the concerned press. Packed in vacuum sealed, diffusion tight plastic foil. Color of the cloth: white Impregnated with VOC-free solvent, flash point > 110°C No drying out of the cloth roll in the press Equal distribution of the washing agent in the cloth roll Very high cleaning power Excellent rip, pick and abrasion resistance → no fibre residues on the blanket 	properties
consistent high printing quality after cleaning process	
Attention: Store horizontally!	ad- vice









BöttcherTex Supreme for offset printing heat- and coldset with conventional inks				
article code	press	width (mm)	length (m)	quantity rolls per sales unit
Coldset				
800831	KBA Commander Gegendruck	1289	10	15
800875	KBA Commander Drucktuch	1289	14	12
800855	KBA Cortina	1298	10	15
800840	KBA Commander CL	1420	11	15
800871	KBA Commander	1420	18	12
800828	Wifag OF 370	1429	10	15
800841	KBA Commander	1430	10	15
800873	KBA Colora	1435	15	12
800874	Regioman	1630	24	8
800821	KBA Cortina	1912	10	15
800872	KBA Cortina	1912	17	12
800833	KBA Commander CT 6/2	2122	13,5	10
Heatset				
800877	Rotoman N	985	15	15
800823	GOSS M-600	985	20	12

All our product information sheets you will find on the internet <u>www.boettcher-systems.com.</u> Take advantage of our homepage and learn more about our products and services.

Felix Böttcher GmbH & Co. KG

 Headquarter

 Stolberger Str. 351 - 353

 50933 Cologne / Germany

 Phone
 0221 4907 - 1

 Fax
 0221 4907 - 435

 koeln@boettcher-systems.com







The purpose of these technical data is to assist our customers. We list general experience and laboratory test. Translation of these to actual applications is, however, subject to a variety of factors which are beyond our control. We ask for understanding that claims can not be based upon them.